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Clous x4000 L.40 mm Tete 2.8 mm
Diam. 1.5x1.26 mm
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https://airpress.fr/clous-x4000-l-40-mm-tete-2-8-mm-diam-1-5x1-26-mm-43140-1

Additional Information

Référence
EAN
Quantité
Matériau

Longueur de clous (mm)

43140-1

08714253312965

4.000

Q235 Zinc

40
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